Application:
The DXP-9655-D high performance filters are used to
separate or combine Sub VHF and VHF frequencies.
Designed for headend applications to launch and/or
combine upstream and downstream signals.
®
Model: DXP-9655-HN
Dimensions: 1.75”H x 19.0”W x 2.25”D
                (4.45H x 48.26W x 5.72D cm)
Features:
	Separates the entire TV spectrum into “Low Band”
	 and “High Band” outputs
	Can also combine these High & Low bands to a
	 common output
	“F” type connectors standard
	DXP-9655-D features extremely low group delay
	DXP-9655-HN is a Multiple Diplex Filter Network
	From 1 to 8 diplex filters can be mounted in a single
	 1.75” headend rack
	Custom tailored cross-over frequencies available
	 on request
Model: DXP-9655-D
Dimensions: 1.25”H x 4.5”W x 2.25”D
(3.18H x 11.43W x 5.72D cm)
High Performance Diplex Filter Network:
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Printed in Canada Rev. 12/10 (ANW0571)
1-501 Clements Road West, Ajax, ON  L1S 7H4  Canada
Tel (905) 428-6068    Toll Free (800) 565-7488    Fax (905) 427-1964    Toll Free Fax (866) 427-1964
ISO
9001
REGISTERED
Part Number Description
DXP-9355 Diplex - Customer Specified Frequency
DXP-9655-D Diplex (5-42 MHz / 54 MHz - 1 GHz)
DXP-9655-HN0 Diplex Headend Network - incl. no DXP-9655M IN 1-3/4" Rack Mount
DXP-9655-HN1 Diplex Headend Network - incl. 1 DXP-9655M IN 1-3/4" Rack Mount
DXP-9655-HN2 Diplex Headend Network - incl. 2 DXP-9655M IN 1-3/4" Rack Mount
DXP-9655-HN3 Diplex Headend Network - incl. 3 DXP-9655M IN 1-3/4" Rack Mount
DXP-9655-HN4 Diplex Headend Network - incl. 4 DXP-9655M IN 1-3/4" Rack Mount
DXP-9655-HN5 Diplex Headend Network - incl. 5 DXP-9655M IN 1-3/4" Rack Mount
DXP-9655-HN6 Diplex Headend Network - incl. 6 DXP-9655M IN 1-3/4" Rack Mount
DXP-9655-HN7 Diplex Headend Network - incl. 7 DXP-9655M IN 1-3/4" Rack Mount
DXP-9655-HN8 Diplex Headend Network - incl. 8 DXP-9655M IN 1-3/4" Rack Mount
DXP-9655-M Additional Diplex Modules for DXP-9655-HN